Academic Measurement and Achievement Mentor

Gantt Chart v1.0

Task Name - |Duration _ |Start + |Finish = |Ju|y 1 |August 1 ]September i IOctober 1 I November 1 I December 1
| [ [ 6/26 | 7/10 | 7/24 | 8/7 | 8/21 | o/a | 9/18 | 10/2 [ 10/i6 | 10/30 | 11/13 [ 11/27 | 12/1|
1 = ACS560 Project 81 days Tue 8/23/11 Tue 12/13/11 ——’
2 |V Project Brainstorming 5days Tue 8/23/11 Mon 8/29/11 =3 s6 :
3 Research 21 days Tue 8/23/11  Tue 9/20/11 | ——— |
4 Vision Document 6 days Tue 8/30/11 QOEEITAN E=3 56
5 = Application Architecture 16 days Tue 9/6/11 Tue 9/27/11
6 |v v1.0 5 days Tue9/6/11  Mon9/12/11 B3¢
7 |V v2.0 5 days Tue9/13/11 Mon 9/19/11 B3 56
8 v3.0 5 days Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11 E-3G
) = Axiomatic Design 16 days Tue 9/13/11 Tue 10/4/11 E——
10 FR-DP Design Matrix 11 days Tue 9/13/11 Tue 9/27/11 . 3s
11 DP-DP Dependency 11 days Tue 9/20/11  Tue 10/4/11 E.3s
Structure Matrix
12 - Software Requirements 21 days Tue 9/13/11 Tue 10/11/11 ———
Specification
13 |V v1.0 5days Tue 9/13/11 Mon 9/19/11 B 6
14 v2.0 5 days Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11 o
15 v3.0 5days Tue 9/27/11 Mon 10/3/11 E-3
16 v4.0 5days Tue 10/4/11  Mon 10/10/11 o |
17 Risk Analysis FMEA 10 days Tue 9/20/11  Mon 10/3/11 l— S
18 = Project Management Plan 10 days Tue 9/20/11 Mon 10/3/11 F—
19 |V v1.0 5 days Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11 B=5 s
20 v2.0
21 = Gantt chart 10 days Tue 9/20/11 Mon 10/3/11 E—
22 | v1.0 1day Frigf23/11  Fri9/23/11 E G
23 v2.0




